
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES
PACIFIC BELL PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

JANUARY 25, 2003

PLACE # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE LAPS SPONSORS

250 Supercross

POINTS

4 HON 201 25Ricky Carmichael Havana, FL American Honda Motor Corp
22 YAM 202 22Chad Reed Australia Yamaha Motor Corp · Bridgestone
12 YAM 203 20David Vuillemin Corona, CA Yamaha Motor Corp USA · Bridgestone
15 YAM 204 18Timmy M Ferry Largo, FL Yamaha Motor Corp USA · Bridgestone
5 HON 205 16Mike Larocco South Bend, IN Amsoil · Chaparral · Honda · Factory Connection
11 KAW 206 15Ezra Lusk Bainbridge, GA Team Chevy Trucks Kawasaki
32 HON 207 14Michael Byrne Australia, QL Amsoil · Chaparral · Honda
21 SUZ 208 13Stephane Roncada Menifee, CA American Suzuki Motor Corp

111 KTM 209 12Grant Langston Lake Elsinore, CA Red Bull · KTM Racing
27 YAM 1910 11Nicholas A Wey Dewitt, MI Mach 1 · Yamaha · Answer · Tag · Yamalube · GYT-R 

· One · Wiseco
38 HON 1911 10Paul P Carpenter Ithaca, NY White Brothers Honda · Shift · Dunlop
28 YAM 1912 9Heath D Voss Mico, TX Mach 1 · Yamaha · Answer · Tag · Yamalube · GYT-R 

· One · Wiseco
10 HON 1913 8Larry Ward Florence, SC MotoXXX · Yoshimura · Honda · Oneal · WBR · 

Oakley · Sidi · Etni
52 YAM 1914 7Ivan Tedesco Lake Elsinore, CA Boost Mobile · Yamaha · Troy Racing

103 SUZ 1915 6Sebastien Tortelli Temecula, CA American Suzuki Motor Corp
20 HON 1916 5Damon W Huffman Canyon Country, CA
37 YAM 1917 4Ryan D Clark Albuquerque, NM Team Solitaire · Yamaha · Fly Racing · Swedetech · 

Jetxz · P
178 YAM 1918 3Erick Vallejo Mexico, NL Team Solitaire · Yamaha · Pacific Collision · Acerbis
35 YAM 1919 2Keith R Johnson Albuquerque, NM Bobby J's Yamaha · Star Racing · Oneal · Big Gun · 

Enzo · Ya
24 HON 920 1Ernesto Fonseca Canyon Lake, CA American Honda Motor Co., Inc

MARGIN OF VICTORY:
RACE TIME: 15:19.019

00:06.370

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 SEMI-FINAL #1 SEMI-FINAL #2
8 Laps, Top 4 to Main

NAME#PLACE

121 D. Vuillemin
112 E. Lusk
223 C. Reed
54 M. Larocco

RACE TIME: 06:36.357

8 Laps, Top 4 to Main
NAME#PLACE

41 R. Carmichael
1112 G. Langston
1033 S. Tortelli
244 E. Fonseca

RACE TIME: 06:25.087

6 Laps, Top 5 to Main
NAME#PLACE

321 M. Byrne
382 P. Carpenter
523 I. Tedesco
354 K. Johnson
1785 E. Vallejo

RACE TIME: 04:58.023

6 Laps, Top 5 to Main
NAME#PLACE

101 L. Ward
212 S. Roncada
283 H. Voss
154 T. Ferry
275 N. Wey

RACE TIME: 04:52.245

6 Laps, Top 2 to Main
NAME#PLACE

201 D. Huffman
372 R. Clark

RACE TIME: 04:53.593

LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
2 90Ricky Carmichael Havana, FL1
1 84Chad Reed Australia2
0 74Timmy M Ferry Largo, FL3
1 71Ezra Lusk Bainbridge, GA4
0 67David Vuillemin Corona, CA5
0 57Sebastien Tortelli Temecula, CA6
0 56Mike Larocco South Bend, IN7
0 42Stephane Roncada Menifee, CA8
0 39Michael Byrne Australia, QL9
0 33Ivan Tedesco Lake Elsinore, CA10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPLACE
0 31Ernesto Fonseca Canyon Lake, CA11
0 30Heath D Voss Mico, TX12
0 26Ryan D Clark Albuquerque, NM13
0 25Nicholas A Wey Dewitt, MI14
0 23Larry Ward Florence, SC15
0 19Michael L Brown Johnson City, TN16
0 19Damon W Huffman Canyon Country, CA17
0 18Keith R Johnson Albuquerque, NM18
0 15Grant Langston Lake Elsinore, CA19
0 12Steve Boniface Temecula, CA20
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